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IN AcCCOUNT WITH THE ART ASSOCIATION.
MAy 31st, 1900.

¢r.

By Works of Art, purchased
10 SRR R
Reading Room
Lectures
Alterations and Repairs
Art Classes .

Christmas Exhlbltlon
Lighting

Loan Exhibition, 1900
Spring Exhibition, 1900
Sales Account

Postages

Advertising .....
Printing and Statlonery
Library
Insurance......
Interest Boie  vislain s haie vk 4
Salaries and Wages
General charges

Water Color Class, paid Instructor ...

Assessments

b, AR MRS A

Accounts Payable
Cash Balance

$ 139
371
101
229
829

1,386
170
216
562

1,026

130
150
234
76
355
1,179
2,849
696
64
719
rn 1
2,730

722

29
38
60
44
64
25
13
04
49
28
43
75
00
4
156
39
14
97
85
25
98
75
82
50

—$19,545 96




