IN ACCOUNT WITH THE ART ASSOCIATION. Cr. MAY 31st, 1900.

Works of Art, purchased	\$ 139	29	
		38	
	101	60	
	229	44	
	829	64	
	1.386	25	
	,		
	216	04	
	562	49	
	1.026	28	
	150	00	
	234	44	
		33 1 77	
		\$19,545	00
	Works of Art, purchased. Fuel	Fuel 371 Reading Room 101 Lectures 229 Alterations and Repairs 829 Art Classes 1,386 Christmas Exhibition 170 Lighting 216 Loan Exhibition, 1900 562 Spring Exhibition, 1900 1,026 Sales Account 4,601 Postages 130 Advertising 150 Printing and Stationery 234 Library 76 Insurance 355 Interest 1,179 Salaries and Wages 2,849 General charges 696 Water Color Class, paid Instructor 64 Assessments 719 Furniture 1 Accounts Payable 2,730	Fuel 371 38 Reading Room 101 60 Lectures 229 44 Alterations and Repairs 829 64 Art Classes 1,386 25 Christmas Exhibition 170 13 Lighting 216 04 Loan Exhibition, 1900 562 49 Spring Exhibition, 1900 1,026 28 Sales Account 4,601 43 Postages 130 75 Advertising 150 00 Printing and Stationery 234 44 Library 76 15 Insurance 355 39 Interest 1,179 14 Salaries and Wages 2,849 97 General charges 696 85 Water Color Class, paid Instructor 64 25 Assessments 719 98 Furniture 1 75 Accounts Payable 2,730 82 Cash Balance 722 50